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Kalenderwoche

Week
Stückzahl

number of shares
börslich

via stock exchange
Start 22.10.2019

KW 43 / 2019 22.10.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,0000000000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23.10.2019 437 0,0019388896 0,0019388896 53,60 53,25 53,42 23.345,70

24.10.2019 3.551 0,0157551416 0,0176940312 53,70 53,10 53,47 189.868,30

25.10.2019 2.012 0,0089268783 0,0266209095 53,30 53,20 53,28 107.189,60

KW 44 / 2019 28.10.2019 3.500 0,0155288639 0,0421497733 53,60 53,10 53,36 186.752,50

29.10.2019 4.127 0,0183107489 0,0604605222 54,00 53,60 53,88 222.345,30

30.10.2019 3.889 0,0172547862 0,0777153084 53,60 52,60 53,05 206.297,20

31.10.2019 3.261 0,0144684643 0,0921837727 53,70 53,00 53,27 173.725,50

01.11.2019 4.127 0,0183107489 0,1104945215 54,00 53,20 53,60 221.222,60

KW 45 / 2019 04.11.2019 3.000 0,0133104547 0,1238049763 54,30 53,50 53,98 161.945,00

05.11.2019 956 0,0042415982 0,1280465745 54,70 53,90 54,11 51.727,10

06.11.2019 3.056 0,0135589166 0,1416054911 54,50 54,20 54,37 166.151,00

07.11.2019 2.599 0,0115312906 0,1531367817 54,40 53,90 54,03 140.435,60

08.11.2019 1.000 0,0044368182 0,1575735999 54,80 54,68 54,71 54.712,38

KW 46 / 2019 11.11.2019 727 0,0032255669 0,1607991668 54,00 54,00 54,00 39.258,00

12.11.2019 2.000 0,0088736365 0,1696728033 54,50 53,80 54,18 108.353,45

13.11.2019 3.000 0,0133104547 0,1829832580 54,50 54,10 54,30 162.900,00

14.11.2019 1.935 0,0085852433 0,1915685013 54,40 53,70 54,00 104.490,60

15.11.2019 2.338 0,0103732811 0,2019417824 53,20 52,90 53,08 124.099,80

KW 47 / 2019 18.11.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,2019417824 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19.11.2019 2.408 0,0106838583 0,2126256407 52,30 52,00 52,12 125.516,00

20.11.2019 3.000 0,0133104547 0,2259360954 52,80 52,20 52,53 157.578,35

21.11.2019 4.027 0,0178670671 0,2438031625 53,00 52,10 52,55 211.615,35

22.11.2019 565 0,0025068023 0,2463099648 52,50 52,50 52,50 29.662,50

KW 48 / 2019 25.11.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,2463099648 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26.11.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,2463099648 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27.11.2019 4.000 0,0177472730 0,2640572378 51,30 50,20 50,79 203.148,70

28.11.2019 3.515 0,0155954161 0,2796526539 51,20 50,10 50,74 178.362,15

29.11.2019 1.170 0,0051910773 0,2848437313 52,00 51,50 51,66 60.447,50

KW 49 / 2019 02.12.2019 1.815 0,0080528251 0,2928965564 52,10 51,00 51,64 93.721,50

03.12.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,2928965564 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

04.12.2019 4.127 0,0183107489 0,3112073053 50,40 50,00 50,24 207.359,60

05.12.2019 4.127 0,0183107489 0,3295180542 51,50 51,05 51,23 211.419,93

06.12.2019 4.127 0,0183107489 0,3478288031 51,40 50,90 51,21 211.361,30

KW 50 / 2019 09.12.2019 619 0,0027463905 0,3505751936 51,00 50,85 50,88 31.494,00

10.12.2019 1.500 0,0066552274 0,3572304209 50,30 49,55 49,99 74.990,10

11.12.2019 3.781 0,0167756098 0,3740060307 50,35 49,75 50,06 189.270,20

12.12.2019 3.275 0,0145305797 0,3885366105 50,25 50,00 50,05 163.917,50

13.12.2019 944 0,0041883564 0,3927249669 50,30 50,25 50,28 47.461,00

KW 51 / 2019 16.12.2019 1.215 0,0053907342 0,3981157010 50,50 50,20 50,37 61.202,70

17.12.2019 3.196 0,0141800711 0,4122957721 51,35 50,60 50,95 162.842,60

18.12.2019 2.590 0,0114913593 0,4237871314 52,00 51,00 51,37 133.040,00

19.12.2019 3.499 0,0155244270 0,4393115584 53,00 52,00 52,72 184.452,00
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20.12.2019 2.000 0,0088736365 0,4481851949 54,00 54,00 54,00 108.000,00

KW 52 / 2019 23.12.2019 2.500 0,0110920456 0,4592772405 54,60 54,10 54,35 135.875,00

24.12.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,4592772405 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25.12.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,4592772405 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26.12.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,4592772405 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27.12.2019 2.230 0,0098941047 0,4691713452 54,60 53,70 54,13 120.701,00

KW 01 / 2020 30.12.2019 2.270 0,0100715774 0,4792429226 54,10 53,40 53,81 122.139,50

31.12.2019 0 0,0000000000 0,4792429226 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

01.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,4792429226 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

02.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,4792429226 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

03.01.2020 2.148 0,0095302856 0,4887732082 54,40 54,10 54,24 116.511,90

KW 02 / 2020 06.01.2020 3.067 0,0136077216 0,5023809298 54,30 53,00 53,79 164.959,30

07.01.2020 2.045 0,0090732933 0,5114542231 53,80 53,30 53,64 109.685,25

08.01.2020 3.655 0,0162165707 0,5276707938 54,40 53,80 54,08 197.676,00

09.01.2020 999 0,0044323814 0,5321031752 55,40 54,85 55,17 55.110,15

10.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,5321031752 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

KW 03 / 2020 13.01.2020 906 0,0040197573 0,5361229325 55,30 55,10 55,20 50.009,75

14.01.2020 3.127 0,0138739306 0,5499968632 55,80 55,10 55,50 173.548,90

15.01.2020 3.071 0,0136254688 0,5636223320 56,50 55,10 55,95 171.815,10

16.01.2020 2.196 0,0097432529 0,5733655849 56,60 55,80 56,13 123.251,50

17.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,5733655849 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

KW 04 / 2020 20.01.2020 4.100 0,0181909548 0,5915565397 54,40 53,60 54,01 221.439,00

21.01.2020 4.127 0,0183107489 0,6098672886 53,37 53,37 53,37 220.252,21

22.01.2020 773 0,0034296605 0,6132969491 53,40 53,40 53,40 41.278,20

23.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6132969491 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6132969491 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

KW 05 / 2020 27.01.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6132969491 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28.01.2020 1.750 0,0077644319 0,6210613810 50,50 50,20 50,34 88.098,30

29.01.2020 4.050 0,0179691139 0,6390304949 51,00 49,75 50,74 205.513,95

30.01.2020 3.646 0,0161766393 0,6552071342 51,00 50,00 50,49 184.102,15

31.01.2020 2.029 0,0090023042 0,6642094384 51,00 49,70 50,32 102.095,75

KW 06 / 2020 03.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

04.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

05.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

06.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

07.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

KW 07 / 2020 10.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,6642094384 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

11.02.2020 3.331 0,0147790416 0,6789884800 50,90 50,30 50,65 168.704,80

12.02.2020 3.694 0,0163896066 0,6953780866 52,00 51,00 51,66 190.838,35

13.02.2020 2.892 0,0128312784 0,7082093649 52,20 51,50 51,77 149.721,60

14.02.2020 608 0,0026975855 0,7109069504 52,30 52,30 52,30 31.798,40

KW 08 / 2020 17.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7109069504 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7109069504 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19.02.2020 4.000 0,0177472730 0,7286542234 51,80 50,90 51,27 205.074,10

20.02.2020 2.015 0,0089401888 0,7375944122 52,50 51,80 52,14 105.052,80

21.02.2020 2.435 0,0108036524 0,7483980646 51,80 51,20 51,46 125.308,00

KW 09 / 2020 24.02.2020 1.550 0,0068770683 0,7552751329 50,20 49,70 49,97 77.450,00

25.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7552751329 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7552751329 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7552751329 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28.02.2020 0 0,0000000000 0,7552751329 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

GESAMT 170.229 0,7552751329 8.949.693,59


